Vertical Mounting Profiles, AVB
These mounting profiles provide additional mounting
possibilities, which increases the flexibility for fitting
accessories and electrical components.
FEATURES
Description: For the mounting of swing frames in full and partial height. The SFBP is mounted directly to the AVB.
Equipped with 25 mm hole pattern. For other mounting purposes CNM cage nuts can be used. Fitted onto the hinge holes
located on the front frame of the enclosure. For stainless steel enclosures, machining is required.
Material: 2 mm galvanized steel.
Pack quantity: 1 pair with mounting accessories.
We connect and protect
SPECIFICATIONS
Thickness: 2mm
Finish: Galvanized
Material: Mild Steel
Table 1/1
Catalog Number Article Number Height Width Depth
Enclosure
Material
Quick Ship
AVB0600
AVB0600 600mm 86mm 21mm Mild Steel No
AVB0800
AVB0800 800mm 86mm 21mm Mild Steel No
AVB1000
AVB1000 1000mm 86mm 21mm Mild Steel No
AVB1200
AVB1200 1200mm 86mm 21mm Mild Steel No
AVB1400
AVB1400 1400mm 86mm 21mm Mild Steel No
ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS
Not suitable for AFS.
WARNING
nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.